
Diverse unelte -pepiniera Zizin

I.D.: 70080318

Data publicarii	08.06.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 700,09 RON - 700,09 RON

Descriere: Spray rosu 5x10.08=50.4 - Colier plastic 1x15.55=15.55 - Pila 7.5 1x6.3=6.3 - Ciocan 1x24.37=24.37 - Cuie 100 1x9.24=9.24 - Surub carlig 40x0.84=33.6 - Carlig S 10x2.1=21 - Panduiti 3x15.55=46.65 - Panduiti 4x16.39=65.56 - Regulator pres 1x86.19=83.19 - Record flexibil 1x18.07=18.07 - Teu 32 pe 6x10.92=65.52 - Robinet 1 5x31.93=159.65 - Nipl.red 1-3/4 5x6.3=31.5 - Stuti furtun 5x5.04=25.2 - Stuti furtun 1'' 5x8.82=44.10 total 700.09
